
Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

1 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 10 24:33.319 171.1 3 2:26.446 172.1

2 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 10 24:34.997 1.678 1.678 170.9 9 2:26.520 172.0

3 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 10 24:35.491 2.172 0.494 170.8 6 2:26.204 172.4

4 85 Ren Sato JPN 10 24:37.132 3.813 1.641 170.6 4 2:26.665 171.9

5 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 10 24:41.128 7.809 3.996 170.2 7 2:26.875 171.6

6 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO
R

1 10 24:41.755 8.436 0.627 170.1 7 2:26.696 171.8

7 16 Romain Leroux FRA 10 24:43.382 10.063 1.627 169.9 4 2:27.047 171.4

8 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 10 24:43.591 10.272 0.209 169.9 8 2:27.101 171.4

9 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 10 24:47.806 14.487 4.215 169.4 3 2:27.645 170.7

10 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 10 24:48.611 15.292 0.805 169.3 6 2:27.540 170.8

11 17 Noah Andy FRA 10 25:05.096 31.777 16.485 167.5 4 2:28.847 169.3

12 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO
R

2 10 25:05.799 32.480 0.703 167.4 10 2:28.736 169.5

Not classified: (Requirements: 75% of number laps of leader = 8 Laps)

69 Lev Lomko RUS

Fastest lap Isack Hadjar in 2:26.204 at 172.5 Km/h in lap 6
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Cla
s

Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

1 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 10 24:33.319 171.1 3 2:26.446 172.1

2 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 10 24:34.997 1.678 1.678 170.9 9 2:26.520 172.0

3 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 10 24:35.491 2.172 0.494 170.8 6 2:26.204 172.4

4 85 Ren Sato JPN 10 24:37.132 3.813 1.641 170.6 4 2:26.665 171.9

5 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 10 24:41.128 7.809 3.996 170.2 7 2:26.875 171.6

6 16 Romain Leroux FRA 10 24:43.382 10.063 2.254 169.9 4 2:27.047 171.4

7 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 10 24:43.591 10.272 0.209 169.9 8 2:27.101 171.4

8 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 10 24:47.806 14.487 4.215 169.4 3 2:27.645 170.7

9 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 10 24:48.611 15.292 0.805 169.3 6 2:27.540 170.8

10 17 Noah Andy FRA 10 25:05.096 31.777 16.485 167.5 4 2:28.847 169.3

Not classified: (Requirements: 75% of number laps of leader = 8 Laps)
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Cla
s

Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

JUNIOR

1 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO
R

1 10 24:41.755 170.1 7 2:26.696 171.8

2 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO
R

2 10 25:05.799 32.480 24.044 167.4 10 2:28.736 169.5

Fastest lap Isack Hadjar in 2:26.204 at 172.5 Km/h in lap 6

Published at:....................... Track Status:
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Cls Nº Driver Team Class Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 10 6 2:26.204 172.4

2 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 10 3 2:26.446 0.242 0.242 172.1

3 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 10 9 2:26.520 0.316 0.074 172.0

4 85 Ren Sato JPN 10 4 2:26.665 0.461 0.145 171.9

5 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO 1 10 7 2:26.696 0.492 0.031 171.8

6 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 10 7 2:26.875 0.671 0.179 171.6

7 16 Romain Leroux FRA 10 4 2:27.047 0.843 0.172 171.4

8 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 10 8 2:27.101 0.897 0.054 171.4

9 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 10 6 2:27.540 1.336 0.439 170.8

10 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 10 3 2:27.645 1.441 0.105 170.7

11 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO 2 10 10 2:28.736 2.532 1.091 169.5

12 17 Noah Andy FRA 10 4 2:28.847 2.643 0.111 169.3
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Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Distance Total Time Km/h

1 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 10 70.04 24:33.319 171.1

2 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 10 70.04 24:34.997 170.9

3 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 10 70.04 24:35.491 170.8

4 85 Ren Sato JPN 10 70.04 24:37.132 170.6

5 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 10 70.04 24:41.128 170.2

6 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIOR 1 10 70.04 24:41.755 170.1

7 16 Romain Leroux FRA 10 70.04 24:43.382 169.9

8 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 10 70.04 24:43.591 169.9

9 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 10 70.04 24:47.806 169.4

10 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 10 70.04 24:48.611 169.3

11 17 Noah Andy FRA 10 70.04 25:05.096 167.5

12 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIOR 2 10 70.04 25:05.799 167.4

Not classified: (Requirements: 75% of number laps of leader = 8 Laps)
69 Lev Lomko RUS
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2 Marijn Kremers

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:34.259 46.031 1:07.814 40.414 221.7 2:34.259

2 2:28.892 43.557 1:05.775 39.560 223.6 5:03.151

3 2:27.645 43.386 1:04.702 39.557 219.0 7:30.796

4 2:28.780 43.320 1:05.706 39.754 220.4 9:59.576

5 2:27.908 43.445 1:04.801 39.662 219.0 12:27.484

6 2:27.806 43.482 1:04.494 39.830 219.0 14:55.290

7 2:28.168 43.596 1:04.836 39.736 217.7 17:23.458

8 2:27.701 43.530 1:04.570 39.601 218.1 19:51.159

9 2:28.166 43.587 1:04.941 39.638 217.7 22:19.325

10 2:28.481 43.599 1:04.848 40.034 219.0 24:47.806

4 Ayumu Iwasa

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:31.082 45.805 1:05.593 39.684 221.7 2:31.082

2 2:27.313 43.266 1:04.562 39.485 219.0 4:58.395

3 2:26.446 43.460 1:03.483 39.503 216.8 7:24.841

4 2:26.585 43.391 1:03.574 39.620 217.7 9:51.426

5 2:26.564 43.378 1:03.672 39.514 217.7 12:17.990

6 2:26.958 43.422 1:03.981 39.555 217.3 14:44.948

7 2:27.049 43.446 1:04.006 39.597 216.8 17:11.997

8 2:26.934 43.347 1:03.945 39.642 217.7 19:38.931

9 2:26.993 43.364 1:04.152 39.477 217.3 22:05.924

10 2:27.395 43.442 1:04.323 39.630 217.3 24:33.319

6 Isack Hadjar

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:34.336 47.907 1:06.439 39.990 220.8 2:34.336

2 2:27.516 43.150 1:05.058 39.308 223.6 5:01.852

3 2:27.466 43.248 1:04.452 39.766 220.4 7:29.318

4 2:26.580 43.152 1:04.143 39.285 219.9 9:55.898

5 2:26.869 43.078 1:04.468 39.323 224.0 12:22.767

6 2:26.204 43.192 1:03.665 39.347 220.4 14:48.971

7 2:26.486 43.137 1:04.125 39.224 221.7 17:15.457

8 2:27.089 42.884 1:04.979 39.226 223.6 19:42.546

9 2:26.354 43.321 1:03.821 39.212 221.3 22:08.900

10 2:26.591 43.173 3:05.803 222.2 24:35.491

7 Sami Meguetounif

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:31.566 45.770 1:06.205 39.591 215.5 2:31.566

2 2:28.177 43.333 1:04.987 39.857 219.5 4:59.743

3 2:27.361 43.697 1:04.051 39.613 217.3 7:27.104

4 2:26.606 43.434 1:03.754 39.418 218.1 9:53.710

5 2:27.011 43.408 1:03.994 39.609 218.6 12:20.721

6 2:26.695 43.445 1:03.719 39.531 219.0 14:47.416

7 2:27.736 43.394 1:05.009 39.333 219.0 17:15.152

8 2:26.650 42.979 1:04.209 39.462 219.9 19:41.802

9 2:26.520 43.407 1:03.746 39.367 217.7 22:08.322

10 2:26.675 43.431 1:03.817 39.427 219.0 24:34.997

8 Rafael Villagomez

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:32.178 46.222 1:06.253 39.703 222.6 2:32.178

2 2:28.306 43.613 1:05.310 39.383 218.1 5:00.484

3 2:28.305 43.286 1:05.480 39.539 223.1 7:28.789

4 2:26.943 43.088 1:04.389 39.466 222.2 9:55.732

5 2:27.587 43.403 1:04.590 39.594 225.9 12:23.319

6 2:26.979 43.387 1:04.064 39.528 221.7 14:50.298

7 2:26.875 43.279 1:04.065 39.531 221.3 17:17.173

8 2:27.163 43.224 1:04.316 39.623 219.0 19:44.336

9 2:27.840 43.289 3:07.463 219.5 22:12.176

10 2:28.952 43.450 1:05.823 39.679 217.7 24:41.128

11 Valentino Catalano

JUNIOR

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:34.001 46.784 1:07.356 39.861 224.0 2:34.001

2 2:28.118 43.435 1:04.855 39.828 221.3 5:02.119

3 2:27.507 43.101 1:04.993 39.413 221.7 7:29.626

4 2:27.259 42.837 1:04.996 39.426 224.5 9:56.885

5 2:27.101 42.944 1:04.653 39.504 222.2 12:23.986

6 2:27.273 43.158 1:04.499 39.616 223.1 14:51.259

7 2:26.696 43.117 1:04.238 39.341 222.2 17:17.955

8 2:26.911 43.050 1:04.478 39.383 222.6 19:44.866

9 2:27.768 42.864 1:05.285 39.619 224.0 22:12.634

10 2:29.121 42.966 1:06.358 39.797 221.3 24:41.755

12 Loris Cabirou

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:34.500 46.867 1:07.895 39.738 220.8 2:34.500

2 2:28.007 43.392 1:05.161 39.454 227.3 5:02.507

3 2:27.445 43.153 1:04.990 39.302 222.6 7:29.952

4 2:27.555 43.061 1:04.975 39.519 224.0 9:57.507

5 2:27.351 43.066 1:04.791 39.494 221.3 12:24.858

6 2:27.252 43.071 1:04.807 39.374 221.3 14:52.110

7 2:28.085 42.779 1:05.436 39.870 221.3 17:20.195

8 2:27.101 43.130 1:04.632 39.339 221.3 19:47.296

9 2:27.621 42.864 1:05.182 39.575 225.4 22:14.917

10 2:28.674 43.547 1:05.717 39.410 220.4 24:43.591

16 Romain Leroux

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:32.700 46.562 1:06.630 39.508 220.8 2:32.700

2 2:27.614 43.072 1:04.971 39.571 223.1 5:00.314

3 2:27.975 43.220 1:05.326 39.429 217.7 7:28.289

4 2:27.047 43.077 1:04.591 39.379 222.2 9:55.336

5 2:27.874 43.327 1:04.524 40.023 219.9 12:23.210

6 2:28.480 43.987 1:05.028 39.465 216.8 14:51.690

7 2:27.725 43.181 1:04.972 39.572 221.3 17:19.415

8 2:27.349 43.266 1:04.609 39.474 219.0 19:46.764

9 2:28.045 43.299 1:04.873 39.873 218.6 22:14.809

10 2:28.573 43.674 1:05.242 39.657 217.7 24:43.382
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17 Noah Andy

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:36.755 49.492 1:07.161 40.102 218.1 2:36.755

2 2:29.460 44.070 1:05.634 39.756 220.4 5:06.215

3 2:30.146 43.818 1:06.167 40.161 221.7 7:36.361

4 2:28.847 43.645 1:05.420 39.782 218.6 10:05.208

5 2:31.619 44.792 1:06.174 40.653 217.7 12:36.827

6 2:29.474 44.218 1:05.353 39.903 217.7 15:06.301

7 2:29.191 43.783 1:05.377 40.031 218.6 17:35.492

8 2:31.196 45.481 1:05.550 40.165 213.0 20:06.688

9 2:29.441 44.012 1:05.322 40.107 215.5 22:36.129

10 2:28.967 44.295 1:04.921 39.751 215.1 25:05.096

22 Daniel Ligier

JUNIOR

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:36.561 48.732 1:07.678 40.151 221.3 2:36.561

2 2:29.507 44.045 1:05.518 39.944 218.1 5:06.068

3 2:29.576 43.761 1:05.981 39.834 218.1 7:35.644

4 2:29.428 43.807 1:05.670 39.951 216.8 10:05.072

5 2:30.748 44.821 1:05.932 39.995 215.5 12:35.820

6 2:29.588 43.698 1:05.887 40.003 217.7 15:05.408

7 2:30.251 43.809 1:06.001 40.441 217.3 17:35.659

8 2:31.761 45.340 3:12.202 218.6 20:07.420

9 2:29.643 43.505 1:06.234 39.904 220.8 22:37.063

10 2:28.736 43.384 1:05.846 39.506 221.3 25:05.799

23 Ivan Peklin

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:34.871 48.361 1:06.702 39.808 221.3 2:34.871

2 2:28.949 43.491 1:05.630 39.828 221.7 5:03.820

3 2:27.774 43.365 1:04.815 39.594 221.3 7:31.594

4 2:28.604 43.342 1:05.339 39.923 220.4 10:00.198

5 2:28.031 43.385 1:05.002 39.644 220.8 12:28.229

6 2:27.540 43.182 1:04.709 39.649 221.7 14:55.769

7 2:28.745 43.172 1:05.371 40.202 221.7 17:24.514

8 2:27.800 43.501 1:04.535 39.764 219.9 19:52.314

9 2:27.631 43.419 1:04.410 39.802 219.9 22:19.945

10 2:28.666 43.336 1:04.934 40.396 222.2 24:48.611

69 Lev Lomko

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 48.812 222.6

85 Ren Sato

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:30.655 45.735 1:05.245 39.675 216.4 2:30.655

2 2:29.089 43.746 1:05.154 40.189 216.0 4:59.744

3 2:27.942 43.670 1:04.835 39.437 219.5 7:27.686

4 2:26.665 43.242 1:03.967 39.456 220.8 9:54.351

5 2:26.731 43.265 1:04.099 39.367 219.9 12:21.082

6 2:26.740 43.300 1:04.182 39.258 222.2 14:47.822

7 2:26.813 43.088 1:04.303 39.422 221.3 17:14.635

8 2:27.690 43.530 1:04.806 39.354 216.8 19:42.325

9 2:27.752 43.639 1:04.610 39.503 216.4 22:10.077

10 2:27.055 43.327 1:04.284 39.444 219.5 24:37.132
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Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 1
85 2:30.655

4 2:31.082 00.427

7 2:31.566 00.911

8 2:32.178 01.523

16 2:32.700 02.045

11 2:34.001 03.346

2 2:34.259 03.604

6 2:34.336 03.681

12 2:34.500 03.845

23 2:34.871 04.216

22 2:36.561 05.906

17 2:36.755 06.100

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 2
4 2:27.313

7 2:28.177 01.348

85 2:29.089 01.349

16 2:27.614 01.919

8 2:28.306 02.089

6 2:27.516 03.457

11 2:28.118 03.724

12 2:28.007 04.112

2 2:28.892 04.756

23 2:28.949 05.425

22 2:29.507 07.673

17 2:29.460 07.820

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 3
4 2:26.446

7 2:27.361 02.263

85 2:27.942 02.845

16 2:27.975 03.448

8 2:28.305 03.948

6 2:27.466 04.477

11 2:27.507 04.785

12 2:27.445 05.111

2 2:27.645 05.955

23 2:27.774 06.753

22 2:29.576 10.803

Num Lap Time Gap

17 2:30.146 11.520

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 4
4 2:26.585

7 2:26.606 02.284

85 2:26.665 02.925

16 2:27.047 03.910

8 2:26.943 04.306

6 2:26.580 04.472

11 2:27.259 05.459

12 2:27.555 06.081

2 2:28.780 08.150

23 2:28.604 08.772

22 2:29.428 13.646

17 2:28.847 13.782

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 5
4 2:26.564

7 2:27.011 02.731

85 2:26.731 03.092

6 2:26.869 04.777

16 2:27.874 05.220

8 2:27.587 05.329

11 2:27.101 05.996

12 2:27.351 06.868

2 2:27.908 09.494

23 2:28.031 10.239

22 2:30.748 17.830

17 2:31.619 18.837

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 6
4 2:26.958

7 2:26.695 02.468

85 2:26.740 02.874

6 2:26.204 04.023

8 2:26.979 05.350

11 2:27.273 06.311

16 2:28.480 06.742

12 2:27.252 07.162

2 2:27.806 10.342

Num Lap Time Gap

23 2:27.540 10.821

22 2:29.588 20.460

17 2:29.474 21.353

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 7
4 2:27.049

85 2:26.813 02.638

7 2:27.736 03.155

6 2:26.486 03.460

8 2:26.875 05.176

11 2:26.696 05.958

16 2:27.725 07.418

12 2:28.085 08.198

2 2:28.168 11.461

23 2:28.745 12.517

17 2:29.191 23.495

22 2:30.251 23.662

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 8
4 2:26.934

7 2:26.650 02.871

85 2:27.690 03.394

6 2:27.089 03.615

8 2:27.163 05.405

11 2:26.911 05.935

16 2:27.349 07.833

12 2:27.101 08.365

2 2:27.701 12.228

23 2:27.800 13.383

17 2:31.196 27.757

22 2:31.761 28.489

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 9
4 2:26.993

7 2:26.520 02.398

6 2:26.354 02.976

85 2:27.752 04.153

8 2:27.840 06.252

11 2:27.768 06.710

16 2:28.045 08.885

Num Lap Time Gap

12 2:27.621 08.993

2 2:28.166 13.401

23 2:27.631 14.021

17 2:29.441 30.205

22 2:29.643 31.139

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 10
4 2:27.395

7 2:26.675 01.678

6 2:26.591 02.172

85 2:27.055 03.813

8 2:28.952 07.809

11 2:29.121 08.436

16 2:28.573 10.063

12 2:28.674 10.272

2 2:28.481 14.487

23 2:28.666 15.292

17 2:28.967 31.777

22 2:28.736 32.480
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 12 Loris Cabirou 42.779 4 Ayumu Iwasa 1:03.483 6 Isack Hadjar 39.212 1 6 Isack Hadjar 2:25.761 2:26.204 1

2 11 Valentino Catalano 42.837 6 Isack Hadjar 1:03.665 85 Ren Sato 39.258 2 7 Sami Meguetounif 2:26.031 2:26.520 3

3 6 Isack Hadjar 42.884 7 Sami Meguetounif 1:03.719 12 Loris Cabirou 39.302 3 4 Ayumu Iwasa 2:26.226 2:26.446 2

4 7 Sami Meguetounif 42.979 85 Ren Sato 1:03.967 7 Sami Meguetounif 39.333 4 85 Ren Sato 2:26.313 2:26.665 4

5 16 Romain Leroux 43.072 8 Rafael Villagomez 1:04.064 11 Valentino Catalano 39.341 5 11 Valentino Catalano 2:26.416 2:26.696 5

6 85 Ren Sato 43.088 11 Valentino Catalano 1:04.238 16 Romain Leroux 39.379 6 8 Rafael Villagomez 2:26.535 2:26.875 6

7 8 Rafael Villagomez 43.088 23 Ivan Peklin 1:04.410 8 Rafael Villagomez 39.383 7 12 Loris Cabirou 2:26.713 2:27.101 8

8 23 Ivan Peklin 43.172 2 Marijn Kremers 1:04.494 4 Ayumu Iwasa 39.477 8 16 Romain Leroux 2:26.975 2:27.047 7

9 4 Ayumu Iwasa 43.266 16 Romain Leroux 1:04.524 22 Daniel Ligier 39.506 9 23 Ivan Peklin 2:27.176 2:27.540 9

10 2 Marijn Kremers 43.320 12 Loris Cabirou 1:04.632 2 Marijn Kremers 39.557 10 2 Marijn Kremers 2:27.371 2:27.645 10

11 22 Daniel Ligier 43.384 17 Noah Andy 1:04.921 23 Ivan Peklin 39.594 11 17 Noah Andy 2:28.317 2:28.847 12

12 17 Noah Andy 43.645 22 Daniel Ligier 1:05.518 17 Noah Andy 39.751 12 22 Daniel Ligier 2:28.408 2:28.736 11

13 69 Lev Lomko 48.812 69 Lev Lomko Transpo 69 Lev Lomko Transpo 13 69 Lev Lomko Transpo Transpo 13
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Nº Driver Nat Team Class Start Lap End Lap Laps Total Laps

85 Ren Sato JPN 1 1 1 1

4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 2 10 9 9
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 2:26.204 6 2:26.354 9 2:26.486 7 2:26.580 4 2:26.591 10

2 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 2:26.446 3 2:26.564 5 2:26.585 4 2:26.934 8 2:26.958 6

3 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 2:26.520 9 2:26.606 4 2:26.650 8 2:26.675 10 2:26.695 6

4 85 Ren Sato JPN 2:26.665 4 2:26.731 5 2:26.740 6 2:26.813 7 2:27.055 10

5 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO 2:26.696 7 2:26.911 8 2:27.101 5 2:27.259 4 2:27.273 6

6 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 2:26.875 7 2:26.943 4 2:26.979 6 2:27.163 8 2:27.587 5

7 16 Romain Leroux FRA 2:27.047 4 2:27.349 8 2:27.614 2 2:27.725 7 2:27.874 5

8 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 2:27.101 8 2:27.252 6 2:27.351 5 2:27.445 3 2:27.555 4

9 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 2:27.540 6 2:27.631 9 2:27.774 3 2:27.800 8 2:28.031 5

10 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 2:27.645 3 2:27.701 8 2:27.806 6 2:27.908 5 2:28.166 9

11 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO 2:28.736 10 2:29.428 4 2:29.507 2 2:29.576 3 2:29.588 6

12 17 Noah Andy FRA 2:28.847 4 2:28.967 10 2:29.191 7 2:29.441 9 2:29.460 2

13 69 Lev Lomko RUS
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Best 5 Lap Times



Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 227.3 2 225.4 9 224.0 4 222.6 3 221.3 5 224.1

2 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 225.9 5 223.1 3 222.6 1 222.2 4 221.7 6 223.1

3 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO 224.5 4 224.0 1 224.0 9 223.1 6 222.6 8 223.6

4 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 224.0 5 223.6 2 223.6 8 222.2 10 221.7 7 223.0

5 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 223.6 2 221.7 1 220.4 4 219.0 3 219.0 5 220.7

6 16 Romain Leroux FRA 223.1 2 222.2 4 221.3 7 220.8 1 219.9 5 221.4

7 69 Lev Lomko RUS 222.6 1 222.6

8 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 222.2 10 221.7 2 221.7 6 221.7 7 221.3 1 221.7

9 85 Ren Sato JPN 222.2 6 221.3 7 220.8 4 219.9 5 219.5 3 220.7

10 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 221.7 1 219.0 2 217.7 4 217.7 5 217.7 8 218.8

11 17 Noah Andy FRA 221.7 3 220.4 2 218.6 4 218.6 7 218.1 1 219.5

12 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO 221.3 1 221.3 10 220.8 9 218.6 8 218.1 2 220.0

13 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 219.9 8 219.5 2 219.0 6 219.0 7 219.0 10 219.3
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Best 5 Top Speeds



Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Nat Team Class Time Km/h

2 17:08:59.216 4:58.216 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 2:27.313 171.1

3 17:11:25.662 7:24.662 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 2:26.446 172.1

6 17:18:49.792 14:48.792 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 2:26.204 172.4
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Championnat de France F4

Race - 1

Fastest Laps Sequence



Nº Driver Nat Team Class Km/h Session

12 Loris Cabirou FRA 227.3 Race - 1

8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 225.9 Race - 1

11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIOR 224.5 Race - 1

6 Isack Hadjar FRA 224.0 Race - 1

2 Marijn Kremers NLD 223.6 Race - 1

16 Romain Leroux FRA 223.1 Race - 1

69 Lev Lomko RUS 222.6 Race - 1

85 Ren Sato JPN 222.2 Race - 1

23 Ivan Peklin UKR 222.2 Race - 1

4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 221.7 Race - 1

17 Noah Andy FRA 221.7 Race - 1

22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIOR 221.3 Race - 1

7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 219.9 Race - 1

79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 218.6 Qualifying
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Event Best Maximum Speed



LAP
Nr Pos Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7 1 7 85 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 2 4 4 7 7 7 7 7 85 7 7 7

85 3 85 7 85 85 85 85 85 7 85 6 6

8 4 8 8 16 16 16 6 6 6 6 85 85

2 5 2 16 8 8 8 16 8 8 8 8 8

11 6 11 11 6 6 6 8 11 11 11 11 11

16 7 16 2 11 11 11 11 16 16 16 16 16

12 8 12 6 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

69 9 69 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

23 10 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23

22 11 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 17 17 17 17

17 12 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 22 22 22 22

6 13 6
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Lap Chart
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Graphic Lap Chart



Nº In Day Time Driver Nat Team Class In Time Stop Nº Pit Time Handicap Penalty
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Pit Stop Analysis
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Weather Report
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